L150001881112

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Dusiness Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500278595325

10/30/15--01015--084 **155.00

15 OCT 30 PH 3: 05

ţ.

NOV - 9 2015 Y CANNON

COVER LETTER

10;	Division of Corporations					
CHDIE	Leslie Ellen Photography LLC					
SUBJE	CT: Name of L	Limited Liabili	ty Company			
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.			
Please r	eturn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the fo	ollowing:	·		
	Leslie Mathews					
		Name of	Person			
	Leslie Ellen Photography					
	Firm/Company 5339 62nd Avenue South					
		Addre	ess			
	Saint Petersburg, FL 33715					
	leslicellenphotography@gmail.com	City/State and	d Zip Code			
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future a	nnual report notificati	on)		
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:				
		314	348-2443)			
		Area Code	Daytime Telephon			
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:					
\$125.00	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie		\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	er Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			FILED SECRETARY OF STATI TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
Leslie Ellen Photograp	hy LLC			15 OCT 30 PM 3: 05
(Must end wi	th the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	ress of the principal of	fice of the Limited L	Liability Company is:	
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Add	dress:
5339 62nd Avenue Sou	5339 62nd Avenue South		62nd Avenue South	
Saint Petersburg, FL 33	3715	Saint	Saint Petersburg, FL 33715	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agen (The Limited Liability Company ca another business entity with an act	annot serve as its own	Registered Agent. Y		ndividual or
(The Limited Liability Company ca	annot serve as its own ive Florida registration dress of the registered	Registered Agent. Yon.)		ndividual or
(The Limited Liability Company ca another business entity with an act	annot serve as its own ive Florida registration	Registered Agent. Yon.)		ndividual or
(The Limited Liability Company ca another business entity with an act	annot serve as its own ive Florida registration dress of the registered	Registered Agent. You.) agent are: Name		ndividual or
(The Limited Liability Company ca another business entity with an act	annot serve as its own live Florida registration dress of the registered Leslie Mathews	Registered Agent. Yon.) agent are: Name	ou must designate an i	ndividual or
(The Limited Liability Company ca another business entity with an act	annot serve as its own live Florida registration dress of the registered Leslie Mathews 5339 62nd Avenue So	Registered Agent. Yon.) agent are: Name	ou must designate an i	ndividual or
(The Limited Liability Company ca another business entity with an act	annot serve as its own live Florida registration dress of the registered Leslie Mathews 5339 62nd Avenue So Florida street address	Registered Agent. You	ou must designate an i	ndividual or

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Page 1 of 2

	DT	ICI	T.	137
Δ	ĸІ		. н.	I V -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:		Name and Address:	
	= Authorized Member		
"MGR" = I Manager	Manager	Leslie Mathews	
Ivianagei		5339 62nd Avenue South	
		Saint Petersburg, FL 33715	
	•		

		-	
(Use attach	nment if necessary)		
	serted in this block does not metive date on the Department of	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.	t be listed as
RTICLE VI: Othe	r provisions, if any.		
REOUIRI	ED SIGNATURE:	The.12	
	Signature of a me	mber or an authorized representative of a member.	
	This document is execut	ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	
		information submitted in a document to the Department of State	
		e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	Leslie Mathews		
	Lastic Matters	Typed or printed name of signee	
		. Aben or brunen unite or nighter	
		Filing Fees:	
\$125.00	Filing Fee for Articles of Ore	ranization and Designation of Registered Agent	₽S

Page 2 of 2

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)